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172322 Abbott , Madison E F 12 2013 X
255389 Agnew , Alec M 10 2015 X
273617 Alexander , Trevor M 9 2016 X
243071 Allen , Jeremiah M 10 2015 X
219209 Alley , Desiree F 11 2014 C
181566 Alley , Tiffany  F 12 2013 C
222269 Anglin , Isaac M 11 2014 X
273758 Archuleta , Sierra F 9 2016 X
242839 Arroyo , Edgar M 10 2015 X
273755 Bailey , Janae F 9 2016 X
132515 Bartlett , Jake M 12 2013 X
242226 Bartlett , Mackenzie F 10 2015 X
230486 Bartlett , Spencer M 9 2016 X
219039 Bartow , Spencer M 11 2014 X
292026 Beck , Haleigh F 7 - X
222250 Becker , Chase M 11 2014 X
182033 Bell , Madison F 10 2015 X
181701 Bennett , Brenden M 12 2013 X
273621 Bennett , Bryce M 9 2016 X
292022 Bennett , Maddie F 10 2015 X
242840 Benson , Corey M 10 2015 X
249692 Bentley , Blake M 11 2014 X
202301 Bentley , Rylie F 9 2016 X
222246 Berberich , Rachel F 11 2014 X
182062 Berry , Casey M 12 2013 X
218553 Bickers , Katie F 11 2014 X
175931 Bickett , Jaci F 11 2014 X
235596 Blanford , Maddy F 10 2015 X
255397 Bolin , Logan M 10 2015 X
256452 Bone , Madi F 10 2015 X
289491 Book , Hunter M 9 2016 X
273642 Book , Syndey F 9 2016 C
241847 Bowley , Kaitlyn F 10 2015 C
273756 Bowman , Lexi F 9 2016 X
273753 Branson , Shaelyn F 9 2016 X
283266 Brantley , Lincoln M 7 - X
181634 Brown , Parker M 12 2013 X
292023 Buchman , Lanie F 8 - X
273561 Bugg , Brooke F 9 2016 X/C
273750 Butler , Alyssa F 9 2016 X
273624 Butler , Lucas M 9 2016 X
273321 Calhoun , Trey M 9 2016 X
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222264 Calloway , Taye M 11 2014 X
172625 Cannon , Clay M 12 2013 X
242841 Caron , Carlos M 10 2015 X
219021 Caron , Michael M 11 2014 X
219212 Carter , Cameron F 11 2014 C
202430 Carter , Jalee F 11 2014 X
155754 Carter , Lydia Payton F 11 2014 X
243075 Cartwright , Ethan M 10 2015 X
182063 Chambers , Kilian M 12 2013 X
182095 Charles , Ayinde M 12 2013 X
181558 Chavira , Cassidy F 12 2013 C
219131 Chaykowsky , Cayce F 11 2014 X
243076 Cherry , Logan M 10 2015 X
282534 Chester , Alex M 9 2016 X
159512 Chester , Breanna L F 12 2013 X
202617 Cissell , Nick M 10 2015 X
243078 Clary , Gabe M 10 2015 X
219052 Clement , Blake M 11 2014 X
218969 Clements , Carter M 11 2014 X
181700 Cloutier , Patrick M 12 2013 X
219041 Cloutier , Samuel M 10 2015 X
278465 Cody , Austin M 11 2013 X
218965 Coker , Seth M 11 2014 X
181629 Collins , Ashley F 12 2013 X
291616 Collins , Courtney  Paige F 9 2016 X
191247 Coomes , Caleb M 11 2014 X
219029 Coomes , Connor M 11 2014 X
253327 Cooper , Keyana F 10 2015 X
282535 Cosby , Dontrell M 9 2016 X
240970 Crafton , Carlee F 10 2015 X
242842 Cruce , Andre M 10 2015 X
256453 Cummings , Aidan F 10 2015 X
219112 Cummings , Carly F 9 2016 X
184008 Cummings , Lauren F 11 2014 X
283268 Cunningham , Ashton M 7 - X
242843 Daily , Hunter M 10 2015 X
273322 Damrath , Isaac M 9 2016 X
120608 Daniel , Mary-Kate F 12 2013 X
273626 Daniel , Rich M 9 2016 X
218974 Darnell , Travis M 11 2014 X
273749 Davis , Amelia F 9 2016 X
175932 Davis , Kirah F 12 2013 X
219141 Davis , Niya F 11 2014 X
196314 Dawson , Robert M 12 2013 X
282528 Day , Coleton M 9 2016 X
249688 Deptula , Elijah M 10 2015 X
273627 Dhom , Bryce M 9 2016 X
253329 Dickson , Alyssa F 10 2015 X
293756 Divietro , Jolie F 9 2016 X
282537 Dixon , Daymian M 9 2016 X
235597 Dixon , Mikayla F 10 2015 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 5f9940b15f4475c2cfd3982aed835081 2017-05-02 08:36:39

Digitally signed by Jeff Coursey (jeff.coursey@henderson.kyschools.us) May 2, 2017 13:07:19 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

181577 Dockemeyer , Libbie F 11 2014 X
222251 Dodson , Logan M 11 2014 X
191744 Duckworth , Konnor M 11 2014 X
293757 Duckworth , Mayce F 9 2016 X
172316 Duncan , Hallie B F 12 2013 X
131868 Durham , Ashley F 11 2014 X
273323 Easley , Isaiah M 9 2016 X
182045 Edwards , Trinity F 10 2015 X
242844 Edwin , Alex M 10 2015 X
281191 Eldridge , Dejohn M 12 2013 X
258808 Elliott , Sam M 9 2016 X
219030 Ellis , Carson M 11 2014 X
258813 Evans , Colton M 8 - X
219207 Evans , Sierra F 11 2014 C
293751 Facen , Jalonnie M 9 2016 X
273325 Fallen , Isaiah M 9 2016 X
242225 Farley , Hannah F 10 2015 X
219129 Farris , Morgan F 11 2014 X
243080 Fehrenbacher , Brandon M 10 2015 X
273328 Ferguson , Evan M 9 2016 X
222266 Fletcher , Jadal M 11 2014 X
291925 Florez , Zoe F 9 2016 X
219205 Floyd , Michaela F 11 2014 C
219208 Forker , Sheridan F 11 2014 C
125809 Frederick , Max W M 11 2014 X
258120 Frederick , Sam M 9 2016 X
218947 Fuchs , Matthew M 11 2014 X
243082 Fulcher , Jacob M 10 2015 X
282524 Fulkerson , Luke M 9 2016 X
241851 Fuller , Shelby F 10 2015 C
273330 Galloway , Bryce M 9 2016 X
257617 Gardner , Abigail F 9 2016 X
232180 Gardner , Bailey M 11 2014 X
182102 Gary , Isaac M 12 2013 X
197487 Gilbert , Cartel M 11 2014 X
242227 Gilbert , Danae F 10 2015 X
219142 Gillham , Emma F 11 2014 X
222244 Gipson , Allyson F 12 2013 X
234788 Gish , Hunter M 10 2015 X
240307 Givens , Emma F 8 - X
258815 Givens , Seth M 8 - X
273746 Glassco , Kayce F 9 2016 X
241855 Glassco , Kennedy D F 11 2014 C
273629 Glassco , Kole M 10 2015 X
273631 Gonzalez , David M 9 2016 X
273632 Gonzalez , Hugo M 9 2016 X
278469 Gough , Jarett M 10 2015 X
202295 Grass , Gabbi F 12 2013 X
273633 Graves , Garrison M 9 2016 X
273752 Gray , Peyton F 9 2016 X
251702 Green , Logan M 9 2016 X
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282526 Green , Zac M 9 2016 X
218563 Greene , Morgan F 9 2016 X
243084 Greenwell , Garrett M 10 2015 X
182032 Griggs , Maddie F 10 2015 X
258872 Hagan , Cameron M 12 2013 X
230493 Hagan , Jax M 10 2015 X
291949 Hagan , Landen M 8 - X
192529 Hagan , Sydney F 9 2016 X
273331 Hager , Jace M 9 2016 X
258118 Haire , Brendan M 8 - X
218562 Hall , Aubrie F 9 2016 X
273595 Hall , Illana F 7 - X
282533 Hamblin , Noah M 9 2016 X
291926 Hamby , Jada F 9 2016 X
172324 Hancock , Julie A F 12 2013 X
202427 Hanley , Cameron M 10 2015 X
243086 Hardin , Christian M 10 2015 X
219886 Hargis , Alana F 10 2015 X
256446 Hargis , Blake M 8 - X
219510 Hargis , Max M 11 2014 X
256457 Hargis , Saddie F 9 2016 X
273333 Harpole , Aiden M 9 2016 X
273646 Haynes , Whitney F 9 2016 C
273601 Hazelwood , Preston F 9 2016 X
220320 Hedgepath , Matthew M 11 2014 X
273647 Heitkemper , Nya F 9 2016 C
182104 Hendricks , Jacob M 12 2013 X
120601 Hendricks , Maggie M F 12 2013 X
256451 Hernandez , Marlyn F 10 2015 X
219211 Hewatt , Savannah F 11 2014 C
218559 Higginson , Brooke F 11 2014 X
282002 Hill , Biancee F 9 2016 X
292032 Hill , Kelsie F 7 - X
287226 Hilton , Kaleb M 12 2013 X
243088 Hilton , Kendall M 10 2015 X
292033 Hite , Ashley F 7 - X
181612 Hobby , Hannah F 12 2013 X
243090 Hogg , Jackson M 10 2015 X
202303 Holder , Maddie F 9 2016 X
258806 Holmes , Keaton M 9 2016 X
222267 Hooper , Jalen M 11 2014 X
253333 Hope , Emilee F 9 2016 X
223139 Hope , Hailee F 11 2014 X
273754 Hudson , Emily F 9 2016 X
230497 Hunter , McKay M 11 2014 X
278468 Hutto , Jack  M 9 2016 X
181570 Jarrett , Mary F 12 2013 C
219206 Johnson , Jordyn F 11 2014 C
159522 Jones , Haley Nicole F 11 2014 X
156167 Jones , Hannah F 11 2014 X
242847 Joy , Dimitri M 10 2015 X
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287228 Justice , Jordan F 8 - X
287230 Kellen , Ellie F 9 2016 X
291957 Kellen , Trevor M 7 - X
292025 Kemp , Kaitlyn F 7 - X
273337 Kennedy , Danny M 9 2016 X
258876 King , Jakarie M 10 2015 X
281190 Kjellen , Adrian M 12 2013 X
219035 Knight , Keaghan M 11 2014 X
278467 Knittle , Austin  M 9 2016 X
242233 Lacer , Olivia F 10 2015 X
192439 Lander , Emma F F 12 2013 X
127836 Lawrence , Deegan M 10 2015 X
291921 Lawrence , Zoe F 7 - X
218962 Leithliter , Ethan M 11 2014 X
181571 Lewis , Shaniqua F 12 2013 C
282532 Ligon , Zac M 9 2016 X
273338 Littlepage , Trevor M 9 2016 X
159519 Logan , Ann Marshall F 11 2014 X/C
218980 Logan , John M 11 2014 X
293758 Logan , Sadie F 9 2016 X
131863 Logsdon , Kristin F 12 2011 X
273237 Lorenaana , Ginny F 8 - X
182037 Lovell , Riley F 10 2015 X
219213 Luckett , Raven F 11 2014 C
253330 Lyon , Destany F 10 2015 X
120710 Maciel , Enzo M 12 2013 X
273643 Majors , Chelsi M 9 2016 C
219078 Manion , Zak M 12 2013 X
202299 Margelot , Sophie F 9 2016 X
182107 Market , Mathew M 12 2013 X
202304 Marshall , Avery F 9 2016 X
293760 Marshall , Bella F 7 - X
202302 Martin , Ellie F 9 2016 X
192607 Martin , Hannah F 7 - X
181637 Martin , Riley M 12 2013 X
202619 Martinez , Merrick M 12 2013 X
287229 Mathews , Hannah F 8 - X
287227 Mattingly , Hallie F 7 - X
219038 Mattingly , Reade M 11 2014 X
273339 Mayes , Ethan M 9 2016 X
273579 McChessney , Isabella F 8 - X
131866 McClanahan , Allison F 12 2012 X
202422 McCormick , Colton M 12 2013 X
131864 McCormick , Kaitlyn F 11 2014 X
206260 McCormick , Kristyn F 8 - X
291959 McCormick , Pate M 7 - X
176026 McElhaney , Paige F 12 2013 X
219028 McGaha , Dylan M 11 2014 X
283615 McGaha , William M 11 2014 X
197488 McGuire , Marvin M 11 2014 X
243097 McKinney , Logan M 10 2015 X
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273644 McLevain , Cydnee F 9 2016 C
182108 McLevain , David M 12 2013 X
202298 McNally , Molly F 10 2015 X
125812 McNeely , Kori W M 12 2013 X
291953 Meadors , Zach M 8 - X
219081 Melton , Ethan M 11 2014 X
172622 Melton , Nolan M 11 2014 X
256450 Meredith , Samantha F 11 2014 X
273648 Miles , Jamaria F 10 2015 C
218905 Miller , Alec M 11 2014 X
227677 Miller , Cambron M 11 2014 X
291958 Mills , Andrew M 7 - X
219043 Mills , Katie F 11 2014 X
243069 Mitchell , Idris M 10 2015 X
273635 Moore , Jace M 9 2016 X
181623 Moore , Kaylee F 12 2013 X
257618 Morgan , Jada F 9 2016 X
273637 Morris , Brayden M 9 2016 X
192533 Morris , Imogen G F 9 2016 X
230498 Morris , Maclaine M 11 2014 X
181572 Murch , Sara Beth F 12 2013 C
258802 Murdach , Jake M 10 2015 X
126095 Murphy , Luke A M 12 2013 X
218981 Murphy-Maloney , Luke M 11 2014 X
273605 Murray , Grace F 8 - X
256449 Mushrush , Ethan M 8 - X
273645 Newman , Bailey F 9 2016 C
156140 Newsome , Kenna F 9 2016 X
182117 Norman , Warren M 12 2013 X
228557 Nunez , Jon M 10 2015 X
120604 ONan , Darby D F 12 2011 X
273596 ONan , Teriana F 7 - X
218558 Oatts , Kamri F 10 2015 X/C
273597 Onstott , Maci F 7 - X
273649 Overfield , Ralynn F 9 2016 C
282527 Overfield , Tristan M 9 2016 X
282539 Owen , Wes M 9 2016 X
240303 Owen , Will M 11 2014 X
159514 Owens , Alisha L F 12 2013 X
273340 Page , Austin M 9 2016 X
242230 Palen , Elizabeth F 10 2015 X
240973 Palummo , Cecilia F 8 - X
182039 Palummo , Sofia F 10 2015 C
273600 Patel , Victoria F 9 2016 X
273650 Patmore , Jessica F 9 2016 C
273651 Patmore , Konner F 9 2016 C
230491 Patterson , Skip M 10 2015 X
273747 Payne , Brianna F 10 2015 X
273250 Payne , Mark M 8 - X
202308 Payne , Rachel F 12 2013 X
273639 Peckenpaugh , Alex M 9 2016 X
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273342 Pettis , Matthew M 9 2016 X
218908 Pettis , Nate M 11 2014 X
256455 Phelps , Haley F 9 2016 X
132518 Pinkston , Jace M 12 2010 X
202426 Pitt , Ian M 10 2015 X
291911 Polley , Ty M 7 - X
292031 Polovick , Katie F 7 - X
243101 Porter , Brennan M 10 2015 X
181573 Powers , Riley F 12 2013 C
273343 Priest , Braden M 9 2016 X
291923 Priest , Kally F 9 2016 X
282540 Raley , Holden M 8 - X
241870 Ransom , Reagan F 10 2015 C
181643 Rauch , Jack M 11 2014 X
218907 Reed , Wesley M 11 2014 X
240963 Reusch , Kate F 8 - X
243103 Reusch , Reid M 10 2015 X
253332 Rideout , Katie F 10 2015 X
222253 Risch , Jacob M 11 2014 X
273652 Risse , Bailey F 9 2016 C
240983 Roberts , Abbey F 9 2016 X
262449 Robertson , Andrew M 11 2014 X
222265 Rollins , Kordell M 11 2014 X
181704 Royster , Brett M 12 2013 X
282003 Rupp , ZahRiya F 9 2016 X
273640 Russ , Jacob M 9 2016 X
243105 Russell , Cade M 10 2015 X
273654 Russell , Elizabeth F 9 2016 C
235595 Rutledge , Lexus F 9 2016 X
273346 Santillan , David M 9 2016 X
202307 Sauer , Conner M 12 2013 X
258116 Sauer , Hayden M 10 2015 X
218551 Sauer , Marissa F 11 2014 X
282531 Savage , Jordan M 9 2016 X
159517 Sawyer , Dalton O M 11 2014 X
218958 Sellars , Caleb M 11 2014 X
291954 Sellars , Dalton M 8 - X
202424 Shofner , Brice M 11 2014 X
218899 Sigler , Nate M 11 2014 X
218910 Simpson , Dajaun M 11 2014 X
218954 Sims , Issmahel M 11 2014 X
256447 Slaughter , Elijah M 9 2016 X
273347 Smith , Bradley M 9 2016 X
258879 Smith , Jordan M 10 2015 X
202428 Smith , Mason M 10 2015 X
282001 Snow , Hailey  F 9 2016 X
181703 Sosa , Juan M 12 2013 X
242837 Sosa , Kevin M 12 2013 X
230385 Southard , Bree F 12 2013 X
291955 Sowders , Dylan M 8 - X
273745 Springer , Brooke F 9 2016 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 5f9940b15f4475c2cfd3982aed835081 2017-05-02 08:36:39

Digitally signed by Jeff Coursey (jeff.coursey@henderson.kyschools.us) May 2, 2017 13:07:19 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

175933 Stauffer , Bailey F 12 2013 C
230490 Steiner , Will M 10 2015 X
273757 Stewart , Addison F 9 2016 X
255396 Stewart , Corey M 10 2015 X
181702 Stinson , Abbott M 12 2013 X
243106 Stinson , Meric-Dean M 10 2015 X
281262 Stone , Jason  M 9 2016 X
273655 Stone , Kayley F 9 2016 C
292028 Stone , Madi F 7 - X
292029 Stone , Mallory F 7 - X
240979 Stone , Nadia F 9 2016 X
242229 Sumner , Athena F 10 2015 X
172631 Sutton , Dylan M 11 2014 X
273350 Taylor , Nakota M 9 2016 X
242846 Thomas , Noah M 10 2015 X
293761 Titzer , Kaelie F 8 - X
218561 Tompkins , Maddie F 10 2015 X
219031 Toribio , David  M 11 2014 X
273641 Toribio , Jordan M 9 2016 X
189855 Tow , Brent M 12 2013 X
181614 Tow , McKenzie F 12 2013 X
273656 Townsend , Jada F 9 2016 C
202306 Troutman , Ty  M 11 2014 X
219054 Trovato , Trey M 11 2014 X
218940 Turley , Andrew M 11 2014 X
243110 Turner , Mitchell M 10 2015 X
191745 Utley , Grant M 11 2014 X
273603 Vargas , Victoria F 9 2016 X
273599 Vaughn , Sarah F 7 - X
222268 Vincent , JaBryant M 11 2014 X
242224 Vincent , Maggie F 10 2015 X
282525 Walker , Indarius M 9 2016 X
273751 Walker , Macala F 9 2016 X
166636 Wallace , Molly F 11 2014 X
246998 Ware , DeAngelo M 11 2014 X
273351 Washington , Tiaje M 9 2016 X
219130 Watkins , Hannah F 10 2015 X
219040 Wawrin , Max M 10 2015 X
219026 Wayne , Aaron M 11 2014 X
240985 Wayne , Kayla F 9 2016 X
219143 Weber , Alyssa F 11 2014 X
243052 Welshans , Shane M 11 2014 X
242848 Wesselman , Ethan M 10 2015 X
273248 Wesselman , Peyton M 9 2016 X
218560 West , Whitnie F 9 2016 X
181627 Wheeler , Olivia F 12 2013 X
181574 White , MKenzi F 12 2013 X
255394 Whitlock , Kevontae M 10 2015 X
293749 Whitlock , Sevion M 12 2013 X
234789 Wilkerson , Logan M 10 2015 X
258801 Willett , Bryce M 10 2015 X
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273353 Willett , Cody M 9 2016 X
258880 Willett , Dawan M 10 2015 X
219214 Williams , Erin F 11 2014 C
258810 Williams , Lake M 9 2016 X
181553 Williams , Mallory F 12 2013 C
202425 Williams , Ryan M 11 2014 X
291922 Williams , Selena F 12 2013 X
172632 Willoughby , Jake M 11 2014 X
291956 Willoughby , Josh M 7 - X
181649 Wilson , Ashlee F 12 2013 X
202300 Wilson , Ashton F 9 2016 X
292030 Wilson , Maci F 7 - X
291947 Wimber , Nick M 9 2016 X
293759 Windhaus , Kaylee F 9 2016 X
240986 Wooten , Hannah F 10 2015 X
230494 Workins , Jacob M 10 2015 X
233212 Wright , Cale M 10 2015 X
258114 Wright , Isabelle F 8 - X
273748 Yates , Jaden F 9 2016 X
273657 Young , Lacey F 9 2016 C
181705 Zamarripa , Armando M 11 2014 X
242845 Zeron , Ed M 10 2015 X
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Varsity

Beasley, Joby 
Beasley, Kieran 
Beasley, Maddie 
Cannon, Hayden 
Crook, Laci 

X Davis, Marissa 
Dekemper, Taylor 
Dickerson, Ashlee 
Duke, Justin 
Evans, Deanna 
Frederick, Katie 
Frederick, Sam 

X Galloway, Hayley 
Gardner, Tautyanna 

X Gilbert, Cindy 
Gunterman, Hannah 
Hensley, Caleb 
Hinkle, Ashley 
Hinkle, Dalton 
Hobgood, Cassandra 
Hoffman, Bryce 
Johnfroe, Seth 
Kjellen, Adrian 
Kloke, Abby 

X Laney, Brennen 
Lykins, Dylan 
Mackey, Ryan 
Majors, Brennen 
Market, Mathew 
Mathews, Maggie 
Mattingly, Sarah 
McAtee, Taylor-Anne 
Melloy, Charity 
Melton, Ethan 
Melton, Mitchell 

X Miller, Cambron 
Morris, Emma 
Nelson, Landon 

X Newton, Collin 
X OBrien, Catherine 

Odom, Jacob 
Odom, Jared 
ONan, Skyler 
Payne, Brianna 
Perry, Abigail 

X Phelps, Grace 
X Priest, Lindsay 
X Rauch, Charlie 

Rickard, Andrew 
X Scott, Carly 

Spainhoward, Sydney 
Stanley, Sarah 
Stott, Mason 

X Stout, Addysanne 
Tapp, Jesse 
Taylor, Tabitha 
Thompson, Garrett 
Troutman, Ty  
Watkins, Seth 
Wilhite, Max 
Wilson, Ashton 
Wright, Alex 

Wright, Kelly 

Varsity
Baseball

Bartlett, Spencer 
Cannon, Clay 
Cartwright, Ethan 

X Chumbler, Alex 
Elliott, Sam 
Hagan, Jax 
Hunter, McKay 
Melton, Nolan 
Morris, Maclaine 
Murdach, Jake 
Murphy, Luke A
Pinkston, Jace 
Pitt, Ian 
Shofner, Brice 
Smith, Mason 
Steiner, Will 
Sutton, Dylan 
Willett, Bryce 
Williams, Ryan 
Willoughby, Jake 
Wimber, Nick 
Workins, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Agnew, Alec 
Anglin, Isaac 
Calloway, Taye 
Cissell, Nick 
Dawson, Robert 
Dixon, Daymian 
Fletcher, Jadal 
Gilbert, Cartel 
Hooper, Jalen 

X Logan, John 
X McGuire, Marvin 

McKinney, Logan 
Mitchell, Idris 

X Murphy-Maloney, Luke 
Raley, Holden 

X Ramlow, Kage 
Rollins, Kordell 
Simpson, Dajaun 
Stewart, Corey 

X Vincent, JaBryant 
Ware, DeAngelo 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Bickers, Katie 
Carter, Jalee 
Chester, Breanna L
Cooper, Keyana 
Daniel, Mary-Kate 
Dickson, Alyssa 

X Green, Rishyia 
Hope, Emilee 
Lander, Emma F
Lyon, Destany 
Morgan, Jada 
Owens, Alisha L
Rideout, Katie 

X Scott, Jacey 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Alley, Desiree 
Alley, Tiffany  
Book, Syndey 

X Bowley, Kaitlyn 
Bugg, Brooke 
Carter, Cameron 
Chavira, Cassidy 
Evans, Sierra 
Floyd, Michaela 
Forker, Sheridan 
Fuller, Shelby 
Haynes, Whitney 
Hewatt, Savannah 
Jarrett, Mary 
Johnson, Jordyn 
Lewis, Shaniqua 
Logan, Ann Marshall
Luckett, Raven 
Majors, Chelsi 

X McCollum, Sabra 
McLevain, Cydnee 

X Morris, Maggie 
Murch, Sara Beth
Newman, Bailey 

X Nunn, Autumn 
Oatts, Kamri 

X ONan, Darby D
Palummo, Sofia 
Powers, Riley 

X Pruitt, Adrienne 
X Ransom, Reagan 

Stauffer, Bailey 
Stone, Kayley 
Townsend, Jada 
Williams, Erin 
Williams, Mallory 

X Young, Bethany 

Varsity
Football

Allen, Jeremiah 
Anglin, Isaac 

X Barrett, Stanley 
Bartlett, Jake 

X Bender, Reschode 
X Bennett, Brenden 

Berry, Casey 
X Burns, Cody 
X Calhoun, Trey 

Chambers, Kilian 
Cissell, Nick 
Clary, Gabe 
Clements, Carter 
Coker, Seth 

X Connell, Dylan 
Damrath, Isaac 
Darnell, Travis 

X Diamond, Brandin 
X Diller, Austin 

Duckworth, Konnor 
Easley, Isaiah 
Eldridge, Dejohn 

X Elliott, Sam 
Fallen, Isaiah 
Fehrenbacher, Brandon 

X Ferguson, Evan 
Fuchs, Matthew 
Fulcher, Jacob 

X Galloway, Bryce 
Gary, Isaac 

X Grant, Trace 
X Green, Logan 

Greenwell, Garrett 
X Greubel, Nic 
X Hager, Jace 

Hardin, Christian 
Hargis, Max 
Harpole, Aiden 

X Hayden, Tremayne 
X Hays, Trevor 

Hedgepath, Matthew 
Hendricks, Jacob 
Hilton, Kendall 
Hogg, Jackson 

X Kennedy, Danny 
Kjellen, Adrian 
Leithliter, Ethan 

X Littlepage, Trevor 
Logan, John 

X Maetschke, Oliver 
Market, Mathew 

X Mayes, Ethan 
McCormick, Colton 
McGuire, Marvin 
McLevain, David 
Melton, Ethan 
Miller, Alec 
Mitchell, Idris 

X Morris, Kane 
Murphy-Maloney, Luke 
Norman, Warren 

X Page, Austin 
Patterson, Skip 

X Pettis, Matthew 
Pettis, Nate 
Pitt, Ian 
Porter, Brennan 
Priest, Braden 
Reed, Wesley 
Reusch, Reid 
Robertson, Andrew 

X Rupert, Jkwan 
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Russell, Cade 
Santillan, David 
Sellars, Caleb 

X Shields, Calvin 
Sigler, Nate 
Simpson, Dajaun 

X Simpson, Jack 
X Smith, Bradley 

Steiner, Will 
Stinson, Meric-Dean 

X Taylor, Nakota 
Tow, Brent 
Troutman, Ty  
Turley, Andrew 
Turner, Mitchell 
Utley, Grant 
Vincent, JaBryant 

X Ware, DeAngelo 
X Washington, Tiaje 
X Wawrin, Max 

Welshans, Shane 
X Willett, Cody 

Varsity

Book, Hunter 
Bridwell, Jacob 
Carter, Cameron 
Carter, Lydia Payton

X Crook, Laci 
X Fulcher, Jacob 

Fulkerson, Stephen 
Glassco, Jason Layne

X Glassco, Macayla 
X Green, Kaitlin 
X Hillyard, Dustin 

Jackson, Braden 
Larew, Reese 

X Logan, John 
McCracken, Ethan 
McGraw, Paxton 
Melton, Weston 

X Murch, Sara Beth
X Nelson, Landon 

Nichols, Williams Tyler
X Nunez, Jon 
X Phelps, Dillon 

Phelps, Zachary 
Phipps, Carter 

X Ransom, Kaden 
X Robertson, Andrew 
X Royster, Christian  

Rutledge, Anthony J
Smith, Dustin 
Smith, Tesa 
Tapp, Jesse 
Taylor, Austen 

X Wilkerson, Noah 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bartlett, Mackenzie 
Bennett, Maddie 
Bentley, Rylie 

X Blanford, Keeley 
Blanford, Maddy 
Buchman, Lanie 
Collins, Courtney  Paige
Dixon, Mikayla 
Durham, Ashley 
Grass, Gabbi 
Hill, Kelsie 
Hope, Hailee 

X Jennings, Ashlyn 
Kemp, Kaitlyn 
Margelot, Sophie 
McClanahan, Allison 
McCormick, Kaitlyn 
McNally, Molly 
Rutledge, Lexus 

X Sinnett, Taylor 
Southard, Bree 
Stone, Madi 
Stone, Mallory 
Wallace, Molly 
Wilson, Ashton 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Brown, Parker 
Clement, Blake 
Cody, Austin 
Martin, Riley 
Miller, Cambron 

X Nelson, Landon 
Owen, Will 
Trovato, Trey 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Carter, Lydia Payton
Duncan, Hallie B
Givens, Emma 
Hargis, Alana 
Mills, Katie 
Newsome, Kenna 
White, MKenzi 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Adkins, Lucas 
Bartow, Spencer 
Bennett, Brenden 
Caron, Carlos 
Caron, Michael 
Cloutier, Patrick 
Cloutier, Samuel 
Coomes, Caleb 

X Diaz, Elvis 
Ellis, Carson 
Gilbert, Cartel 
Knight, Keaghan 
Maciel, Enzo 
Manion, Zak 
Mattingly, Reade 
McGaha, Dylan 
Royster, Brett 

X Sellers, Clay L
Sosa, Juan 
Sosa, Kevin 
Stinson, Abbott 
Toribio, David  
Wawrin, Max 
Wayne, Aaron 
Wright, Cale 
Zamarripa, Armando 
Zeron, Ed 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bell, Madison 
Bickers, Katie 
Bugg, Brooke 
Crafton, Carlee 
Daniel, Mary-Kate 
Edwards, Trinity 
Farley, Hannah 

X Gardner, Malia B
Greene, Morgan 
Griggs, Maddie 
Hall, Aubrie 
Hendricks, Maggie M
Higginson, Brooke 
Jones, Hannah 
Lovell, Riley 
Oatts, Kamri 
ONan, Darby D

X Palummo, Sofia 
Roberts, Abbey 
Sauer, Marissa 
Tompkins, Maddie 

X Townsend, Isabella 
Wayne, Kayla 
West, Whitnie 
Wilson, Ashlee 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Becker, Chase 
Cherry, Logan 
Dodson, Logan 

X Gager, Judson 
Hargis, Blake 
Hilton, Kaleb 
Knight, Keaghan 
Logan, John 
Mushrush, Ethan 
Norman, Warren 

X Phipps, Carter 
Risch, Jacob 
Sawyer, Dalton O
Sims, Issmahel 
Slaughter, Elijah 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Berberich, Rachel 
X Bickett, Jaci 

Bone, Madi 
Chaykowsky, Cayce 
Cummings, Aidan 
Cummings, Carly 
Cummings, Lauren 
Gipson, Allyson 

X Hagan, Sydney 
Hall, Aubrie 
Hargis, Saddie 

X Heldenbrand, Faith 
Hernandez, Marlyn 
Jones, Haley Nicole
Justice, Jordan 
Kellen, Ellie 

X Linzy, Kadence 
Logan, Ann Marshall
Martin, Ellie 
Martin, Hannah 
Mathews, Hannah 
Mattingly, Hallie 
Meredith, Samantha 
Morris, Imogen G
Phelps, Haley 
Wheeler, Olivia 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Dhom, Bryce 
Frederick, Max W
Frederick, Sam 

X Haire, Brendan 
Lawrence, Deegan 
McNeely, Kori W
Morris, Brayden 
Nunez, Jon 
Polley, Ty 
Sauer, Conner 
Sauer, Hayden 

X Stinson, Abbott 
X Williams, Gage 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Abbott, Madison E
X Chavira, Cassidy 
X Duncan, Hallie B

Florez, Zoe 
Hamby, Jada 
Hancock, Julie A
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X Holmes, Bailey 
Lawrence, Zoe 
Payne, Rachel 
Priest, Kally 

X Rideout, Josie 
Williams, Selena 
Wright, Isabelle 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Allen, Jeremiah 
Bentley, Blake 
Book, Hunter 

X Bryant, Dakota 
X Burkins, Isaiah 
X Caron, John 

Charles, Ayinde 
Cherry, Logan 
Cissell, Nick 

X Connell, Dylan 
X Coomes, Connor 
X Deptula, Elijah 

Easley, Isaiah 
Facen, Jalonnie 
Galloway, Bryce 
Gardner, Bailey 

X Gish, Hunter 
Hagan, Cameron 

X King, Cameron 
King, Jakarie 
Kjellen, Adrian 
Leithliter, Ethan 

X Manion, Zak 
Martinez, Merrick 
McGuire, Marvin 
Melton, Ethan 

X Moore, Zachary 
Norman, Warren 

X Rauch, Charlie 
Rauch, Jack 

X Risch, Jacob 
X Robinson, Ethan 

Russell, Cade 
Simpson, Dajaun 
Smith, Jordan 

X Thatcher, Nick 
Vincent, JaBryant 
Ware, DeAngelo 

X Washington, Tiaje 
Wesselman, Ethan 
Wesselman, Peyton 
Whitlock, Kevontae 
Whitlock, Sevion 
Wilkerson, Logan 
Willett, Dawan 

X Zamora, Christopher 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bailey, Janae 
Bickett, Jaci 

X Bowling, Miauna 
X Bradley, Zaria 
X Caron, Deborah 

Carter, Jalee 
X Cooper, Keyana 

Davis, Kirah 
Divietro, Jolie 
Duckworth, Mayce 
Gilbert, Danae 

X Jones, Jillian 
X Link, Riley 

Logan, Sadie 
X Lyon, Destany 

Marshall, Bella 
X Martinez, Priscilla 
X Parker, Ellie 
X Roberts, Abbey 
X Stott, Khalaya 
X Stott, Shaunice 
X Taylor, Courtney 

Titzer, Kaelie 
X Troy, Megan 
X Waggener, Gabbie 

Watkins, Hannah 
Windhaus, Kaylee 

Varsity
Volleyball

Chaykowsky, Cayce 
X Clark, Jessica 

Collins, Ashley 
Dockemeyer, Libbie 
Farris, Morgan 
Gillham, Emma 
Hobby, Hannah 
Logsdon, Kristin 
Margelot, Sophie 
McElhaney, Paige 
Moore, Kaylee 
Owens, Alisha L
Palen, Elizabeth 
Tow, McKenzie 
Vincent, Maggie 
Watkins, Hannah 
Wheeler, Olivia 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Alvey, Kristopher 
X Alvey, Kyle 

Bentley, Blake 
Brantley, Lincoln 

X Caron, John 
Coomes, Connor 
Cunningham, Ashton 
Deptula, Elijah 

X Gardner, Bailey 

Gish, Hunter 
X Goins, Hunter 
X King, Cameron 
X Manion, Zak 

Martinez, Merrick 
X Moore, Charles 

Payne, Mark 
X Privette, Cole 

Rauch, Jack 
Wesselman, Ethan 
Wesselman, Peyton 
Willett, Dawan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Arnold, Abigail 
X Caron, Deborah 
X Chaykowsky, Cayce 

Cummings, Lauren 
Lorenaana, Ginny 

X Martinez, Priscilla 
X Parker, Ellie 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bartlett, Spencer 
Cartwright, Ethan 
Elliott, Sam 
Evans, Colton 
Givens, Seth 
Hagan, Jax 
Hanley, Cameron 
Holmes, Keaton 
Hunter, McKay 
Murdach, Jake 
Patterson, Skip 
Pitt, Ian 
Smith, Mason 
Steiner, Will 
Willett, Bryce 
Williams, Lake 
Williams, Ryan 
Wimber, Nick 
Workins, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Agnew, Alec 
Bolin, Logan 
Cissell, Nick 
Dixon, Daymian 

X Elliott, Sam 
Fletcher, Jadal 
Greenwell, Garrett 
McGaha, William 
McKinney, Logan 
Owen, Wes 
Raley, Holden 
Reusch, Reid 

Stewart, Corey 
Whitlock, Kevontae 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Carter, Jalee 
Cooper, Keyana 

X Dickson, Alyssa 
Gardner, Abigail 

X Green, Rishyia 
Hill, Biancee 
Hope, Emilee 
Lyon, Destany 
Morgan, Jada 
Rideout, Katie 
Rupp, ZahRiya 
Snow, Hailey  

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Bowley, Kaitlyn 
Glassco, Kennedy D
Hargis, Saddie 

X Haynes, Whitney 
Heitkemper, Nya 
Miles, Jamaria 

X Oatts, Kamri 
Overfield, Ralynn 

X Palummo, Sofia 
Patmore, Jessica 
Patmore, Konner 
Ransom, Reagan 
Risse, Bailey 
Russell, Elizabeth 

X Stone, Kayley 
X Townsend, Jada 

Young, Lacey 

Junior Varsity
Football

Allen, Jeremiah 
X Barrett, Stanley 
X Bender, Reschode 

Calhoun, Trey 
Damrath, Isaac 
Elliott, Sam 
Ferguson, Evan 
Fulcher, Jacob 
Galloway, Bryce 
Green, Logan 
Hager, Jace 
Hardin, Christian 
Harpole, Aiden 

X Hays, Trevor 
Hilton, Kendall 
Hogg, Jackson 
Kennedy, Danny 
Littlepage, Trevor 
Mayes, Ethan 
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Mitchell, Idris 
Page, Austin 

X Patterson, Skip 
Pettis, Matthew 
Pitt, Ian 
Porter, Brennan 
Reed, Wesley 
Reusch, Reid 
Robertson, Andrew 
Russell, Cade 
Santillan, David 
Sellars, Caleb 
Smith, Bradley 
Steiner, Will 
Stinson, Meric-Dean 
Stone, Jason  
Taylor, Nakota 
Turner, Mitchell 
Vincent, JaBryant 
Washington, Tiaje 
Willett, Cody 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bartlett, Mackenzie 
Bennett, Maddie 
Bentley, Rylie 
Blanford, Maddy 
Buchman, Lanie 
Collins, Courtney  Paige
Dixon, Mikayla 
Durham, Ashley 
Hill, Kelsie 
Holder, Maddie 
Kemp, Kaitlyn 
Margelot, Sophie 
Martin, Ellie 
McCormick, Kaitlyn 
McCormick, Kristyn 
Rutledge, Lexus 
Stone, Madi 
Stone, Mallory 
Wallace, Molly 
Wilson, Ashton 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Gough, Jarett 
Hutto, Jack  
Knittle, Austin  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alexander, Trevor 
Arroyo, Edgar 
Bennett, Bryce 
Benson, Corey 
Butler, Lucas 
Cloutier, Samuel 

Cruce, Andre 
Daily, Hunter 
Daniel, Rich 
Dhom, Bryce 
Edwin, Alex 
Glassco, Kole 
Gonzalez, David 
Gonzalez, Hugo 
Graves, Garrison 
Joy, Dimitri 
Moore, Jace 
Morris, Brayden 
Peckenpaugh, Alex 
Russ, Jacob 
Thomas, Noah 
Toribio, Jordan 
Wright, Cale 
Zeron, Ed 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bugg, Brooke 
Greene, Morgan 
Hall, Aubrie 
Hall, Illana 
Hazelwood, Preston 
McChessney, Isabella 
Murray, Grace 
ONan, Teriana 
Onstott, Maci 
Palummo, Cecilia 
Patel, Victoria 
Reusch, Kate 
Rutledge, Lexus 
Stone, Nadia 
Vargas, Victoria 
Vaughn, Sarah 
Wooten, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bartlett, Mackenzie 
Davis, Niya 
Gillham, Emma 
Glassco, Kayce 
Lacer, Olivia 
Margelot, Sophie 
Palen, Elizabeth 
Payne, Brianna 
Springer, Brooke 
Sumner, Athena 
Vincent, Maggie 
Weber, Alyssa 

Freshman
Baseball

Bartlett, Spencer 
X Day, Coleton 
X Easley, Isaiaih 

Elliott, Sam 
Evans, Colton 
Fallen, Isaiah 
Givens, Seth 
Hagan, Landen 
Haire, Brendan 
Holmes, Keaton 
Kellen, Trevor 
McCormick, Pate 
Meadors, Zach 
Mills, Andrew 
Sellars, Dalton 
Sowders, Dylan 
Williams, Lake 
Willoughby, Josh 
Wimber, Nick 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Chester, Alex 
Cosby, Dontrell 
Day, Coleton 
Dixon, Daymian 
Easley, Isaiah 

X Elliott, Sam 
Elliott, Sam 
Fulkerson, Luke 
Green, Zac 
Hamblin, Noah 
Ligon, Zac 
Overfield, Tristan 
Owen, Wes 
Raley, Holden 
Savage, Jordan 
Walker, Indarius 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Gardner, Abigail 
Hill, Biancee 
Hope, Emilee 
Morgan, Jada 
Rupp, ZahRiya 
Snow, Hailey  

Freshman
Football

Allen, Jeremiah 
X Burns, Cody 

Calhoun, Trey 
Damrath, Isaac 
Elliott, Sam 
Ferguson, Evan 

X Fulcher, Jacob 

Galloway, Bryce 
Green, Logan 
Hager, Jace 
Harpole, Aiden 

X Hays, Trevor 
Kennedy, Danny 
Littlepage, Trevor 
Mayes, Ethan 
Page, Austin 
Pettis, Matthew 
Priest, Braden 
Santillan, David 
Smith, Bradley 
Stone, Jason  
Taylor, Nakota 
Turner, Mitchell 
Washington, Tiaje 
Willett, Cody 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Beck, Haleigh 
Bentley, Rylie 
Buchman, Lanie 
Collins, Courtney  Paige
Hill, Kelsie 
Hite, Ashley 
Holder, Maddie 
Kemp, Kaitlyn 
Margelot, Sophie 
Martin, Ellie 
McCormick, Kristyn 
Polovick, Katie 
Rutledge, Lexus 

X Stone, Allory 
Stone, Madi 
Stone, Mallory 
Wilson, Ashton 
Wilson, Maci 

Freshman
Volleyball

Archuleta, Sierra 
Bailey, Janae 
Bowman, Lexi 
Branson, Shaelyn 
Butler, Alyssa 
Davis, Amelia 
Gray, Peyton 
Hagan, Sydney 
Hudson, Emily 
Marshall, Avery 
Stewart, Addison 
Walker, Macala 
Yates, Jaden 


